
26

2. Total Exports—continued.

Statement showing the Value of the Total Exports from the United Kingdom
of Ships and Boats (new) with their Machinery, of British and Irish and
of Foreign and Colonial Manufacture, in each Year from 1899 to 1910.

Years.

Total
Value of
Exports

(Merchandise
only).

Value of Exports to
Foreign Countries.

Value of Exports to
British Possessions.

Amount. Per Cent. Amount. Per Cent.

1885 ■
1886 - - - -1887 --- -1888 --- -1889 - - - -

Thousand £.
271,474
268,959
281,263
298,578
315,593

Thousand £'.
185,985
186,727
198,993
206,850
224,757

Thousand &.
85,489
82,232
82,270
91,728
90,836

Annual average, 1885-9 287,173 200,662 70-0 86,511 30-0

1890 - -1891 -1892 - - - -
1893 :•-.--■
1894 -

328,252
309,114
291,640
277,138
273,786

233,730
215,776
210,356
198,474
195,133

94,522
93,338
81,284
78,664
78,653

Annual average, 1890-4 295,98"6 210,694 71-2 85,292 28-8

1895 --- -1896 -
1897 -
1898 - ■ -1899 -

285,832
296,379
294,174
294,014

*320,338

209,693
205,676
207,123
203,903

•226,393

76,139
90,703
87,051
90,111

*93,945

Annual average, 1895-9 *298,147 *21O,557 70-6 *87,59O 29-4

1900 - - - -1901 -1902 -1903 -1904 -
•345,786
•338,715
*343,367
•356,084
*366,556

*244,535
# 225,962
•227,113
*237,571
•246,960

*101,251
*112,753
*116,254
•118,513
*1 19,596
*113,673 32-5Annual average, 1900-4 •350,101 *236,428 67-5

1905 -1906 ..---.
1907 - -
1908 -
1909 -

*402,152
*452,023
*507,953
•446,159
*463,595

*279,578
*321,378
*361,471
*311,464
*327,194

* 122,574
* 130,645
* 146,482
* 134,695
* 136,401

Annual average, 1905-9 *454,376 *320,217 70-5 * 134,159 29-5

1910J - *525,595 •367,579 ••158,01669-9 30-1

f The figures for 1910are subject to sc
* Excluding the value of ships and boi

irior to 1899. The following statement she

>me slight revisior
ats (new) with th
>ws thevalue of tl

a on final examii
ieir machinery, t]
he exports of shi

lat-ion of the accou
ie value of these <
as and boats in ea<

uits on which the
exports not havin
;h year since 189'

iy are based.
ig been recorded
Q9.

Years.
Total Value

of
Exports.

Value of
Exports to

Foreign
Countries.

Value of
Exports to

British
Possessions.

Years.
Total Value

o£
Exports.

Value of
Exports to
Foreign

Countries.

Value of
Exports to

British
Possessions.

1899
1900
1901
1902
1903
1904

Thousand £.
9,197
8,587
9,149
5,872
4,289
4,460

Thousand £,.
8,820
7,755
8,694
4,547
3,318
3,272

Thousand £,.
377
832
455

1,325
971

1,188

1905 -1906 -
1907 -
1908 -
1909 -1910$ -

Thousand £.
5,445
8,654

10,024
10,569
5,930
8,771

Thousand £.
4,472
7,911
8,179
8,515
4,459
7,404

Thousand £.
973
743

1,845
2,054
1,471
1,367

t Prgvisi! ial figures.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

