2. Total Exports—continued.

							Total Value of	Value of E Foreign C	ports to Value of Exports to Untries, British Possessions.		
		-	Years.				Exports (Merchandise only).	Amount.	Per Cent.	Amount.	Per Cent.
				• .			Thousand £.	Thousand £.		Thousand £.	
1885							271,474	185,985		85,489	
	•	-	-		-	/ T	268,959	186,727		82,232	
1886	-	-	-	-	~	-	281,263	198,993		82,270	
1887	-	-	-	-	-	-	000 570		'		
1888	-	-	-	-	-	-	298,578	206,850		91,728	
889	-	-	-	-	-	-	315,593	224,757		90,836	
Annual average, 1885–9 -					5–9	-	287,173	200,662	70.0	86,511	30 · 0
							-				
890		_		·	-	_	328,252	233,730		94,522	
891	_	_	-	-	-		309,114	215,776		93,338	
892	-	-		_	-	_	291,640	210,356		81,284	
893	_	_	-	-	-		277,138	198,474	,	78,664	
894	-	-		-	-	-	273,786	195,133	1 .	78,653	
A	nnu	al av	erage,	, 1890) –4	-	295,986	210,694	71.2	85,292	28.8
											
895	_	_	_	_	-	-	285,832	209,693		76,139	
896	_	_	_	_	-	_	296,379	205,676		90,703	5
897	_			_		_	294,174	207,123		87,051	
898	_	_		_	Ξ	_	294,014	203,903		90,111	
899	_	_	-				*320,338	*226,393	•	*93,945	
A	.nnu	al ave	erage,	1895	-9	-	*298,147	*210,557	70.6	*87,590	29 · 4
								***		***************************************	
900	-	-	-	-	-	-	*345,786	*244,535		*101,251	
901	-		-	-	-	-	*338,715	*225,962		*112,753	
902	-			-,	-	-	*343,367	*227,113		*116,254	
903	-	-	-	-	-	-	*356,084	*237,571		*118,513	
904		-	-	-	-	-	*366,556	*246,960		*119,596	
Annual average, 1900-4				-	*350,101	*236,428	67 · 5	*113,673	32.5		
								# - In a	!		
905	-	-	-	-	-	-	*402,152	*279,578		*122,574	
906	-	-	-	-	-	-	*452,023	*321,378		*130,645	
907	<u>.</u> .	-	-	-	-	-	*507,953	*361,471		*146,482	
908	-	-	_	· -	-	-	*446,159	*311,464		*134,695	
909	-	-	. 7	, =	-	-	*463,595	*327,194		*136,401	
A	.nnu	al av	erage,	1905	i-9	-	*454,376	*320,217	70.5	*134,159	29.5
								<u> </u>			
910†	-		_		_	_	*525,595	*367,579	69.9	*158,016	30.1
							- , -			1 1	

[†] The figures for 1910 are subject to some slight revision on final examination of the accounts on which they are based.

* Excluding the value of ships and boats (new) with their machinery, the value of these exports not having been recorded prior to 1899. The following statement shows the value of the exports of ships and boats in each year since 1899.

STATEMENT showing the Value of the Total Exports from the United Kingdom of Ships and Boats (new) with their Machinery, of British and Irish and of Foreign and Colonial Manufacture, in each Year from 1899 to 1910.

Years.	Total Value of Exports.	Value of Exports to Foreign Countries.	Value of Exports to British Possessions.	Years.	Total Value of Exports.	Value of Exports to Foreign Countries.	Value of Exports to British Possessions.
1899 - 1900 - 1901 - 1902 - 1903 - 1904 -	Thousand £. 9,197 8,587 9,149 5,872 4,289 4,460	Thousand £. 8,820 7,755 8,694 4,547 3,318 3,272	Thousand £. 377 832 455 1,325 971 1,188	1905 - 1906 - 1907 - 1908 - 1909 - 1910‡ -	Thousand £. 5,445 8,654 10,024 10,569 5,930 8,771	Thousand £. 4,472 7,911 8,179 8,515 4,459 7,404	Thousand £. 973 743 1,845 2,054 1,471 1,367